NDSU Institute for Regional Studies & University Archives North Dakota State University Libraries

Manuscript Collections

<u>Home</u>

Finding Aid to the Maxwell M. Upson Collection

Upson, Maxwell Mayhew (1876-1969)

Maxwell M. Upson Collection, 1958-1962 5 Items Small Collection 1275

Biography

Scope and Content

Box and Folder List

OVERVIEW

Access: The collection is open under the rules and regulations of the Institute.

Provenance: Donated by Maxwell Upson on November 19, 1962 (Acc.1275).

Property rights: The Institute for Regional Studies owns the property rights to this collection.

Copyrights: Copyrights to this collection is held by the Institute.

Citation: [Identification of item]. Maxwell M. Upson Collection (SC 1275), Institute for Regional Studies, North Dakota State University, Fargo.

BIOGRAPHY

Born at Milwaukee, Wisc., moved with his family to a farm near Cummings, N.D., graduated from the University of North Dakota. Board chairman of Raymond International, Inc., New York.

SCOPE AND CONTENT

Some genealogical information on the Upson family and a letter, dated Nov. 19, 1962, which gives some brief background on E.M. Upson, a member of first North Dakota Agricultural College Board of Trustees. Also includes newspaper clippings.

BOX AND FOLDER LIST

Some genealogical information on the Upson family and a letter, dated Nov. 19, 1962, which gives some brief background on E.M. Upson, a member of first North Dakota Agricultural College Board of Trustees. Also includes newspaper clippings.

Copyright 2015 by Institute for Regional Studies & University Archives North Dakota State University Libraries